Invita Bar Lounge
Menu

To Start

Smoked Salmon $28
Radicchio, asparagus, caper, dill

Like a Greek $15
Feta cheese, Mediterranean fresh vegetables, simple vinaigrette

To Share

Dynamite Shrimp $12
Chili sauce

Bruschetta Complessa $15
Warm mushrooms and cheese, chili mayonnaise and herb sauce

Spring Roll $11
Sweet chili

Fritto Di Mare Amalfitano $17
Baby calamari, shrimp, grouper, spicy tomato dip

Sandwiches

The Mascots Mini Burgers $25

Chicken breast, garlic aioli, iceberg lettuce, cheddar cheese, tomato, pickles
Australian beef patty, baby arugula, truffle mayonnaise, mushrooms
Australian beef patty, cheddar cheese, thousand island dressing

Mini Chicken Shawarma $21
Relish bites, frisée, pickles

Mini Beef Shawarma $16
Fabulous bites, red fez, pickles

Desserts

Glazed Osmaliyeh $10
Mastic ice cream, caramel coulis

Chocolate Fondant $12
Vanilla ice cream



Bar Lounge

Classic & International Cocktails

Margarita $15

Tequila | Triple Sec | Lemon Juice | Agave Nectar | Choice of fruit
Acapulco $15

Tequila | Gold Rum | Pineapple juice | Grapefruit Juice

Negroni $12

Gin | Sweet Vermouth | Campari

The Perfect Martini $12

Beefeater Gin | Dry Vermouth | Sweet Vermouth | Maraschino Liqueur
Gin Basil $12

Gin | Lemon Juice | Simple Syrup | Fresh Basil

Singapore Sling $12

Gin | Orange Liqueur | Benedictine | Cherry Brandy | Bitters | Pineapple Juice | Lemon Juice |
Cosmopolitan $12

Citrus Vodka | Orange Liqueur | Lime Juice | Cranberry Juice | Orange Flame
Passion Fruit Martini $12

Vodka | Passoa | Lemon Juice | Passion Fruit Syrup | Passion Fruit Purée | Topped with Prosecco
Espresso Martini $12

Vodka |Tia-Maria | Fresh Brewed Espresso | Homemade Coffee Syrup
Moscow Mule $12

Vodka | Orange & Aromatic Bitters | Lemon Juice | Fresh Ginger | Simple Syrup | Ginger Beer
Mai-Tai $12

Aged Rum | Orange Liqueur | Lime Juice | Orgeat Syrup

Pain Killer $15

Aged Rum | Coconut Cream | Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice | Nutmeg
Classic Daiquiri $12

White Rum | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup | Choice of Fruit

Mojito $12

White Rum | Lime | Fresh Mint | White Sugar | Soda Water

Penicillin $12

Scotch Whiskey | Lemon Juice | Honey Ginger Syrup

Old Fashioned $12

Bourbon | Brown Sugar | Aromatic Bitters

Manhattan $12

Rye Whisky | Sweet Vermouth | Aromatic Bitters

Boulevardier $12

Bourbon | Sweet Vermouth | Campari

Mint Julep $15

Bourbon | Lemon Juice | Fresh Mint | Simple Syrup

Whisky Sour $12

Scotch Whiskey | Lemon Juice | Simple Syrup | Aquafaba

Aperol Spritz $15

Aperol | Soda Water | Prosecco



Dry Martini $12
Gin | Dry Vermouth | Orange Bitters

Selective Gin Menu

The Gardener Gin $20

Juniper, liquorice, angelica and coriander
Served Neat or on ice with a fresh lemon slice
Classic Tonic $5

L’Acrobate Gin $20

Juniper berries, coriander, yuzu, Timur berries, spirulina, mandarin, ginger and cinnamon
Served Neat or on ice with fresh lemon slice

Grapefruit tonic or classic tonic $5

Blurry Moon 42% ABYV $20

Juniper, lemongrass, red cinchona, wild hops, coriander
Served Neat or on ice with fresh lemon slice

classic tonic or Indian Tonic $5

Blurry Moon Gin Navy Strength 57% ABV $20
Juniper, lemongrass, red cinchona, wild hops, coriander
Served Neat or on ice with fresh lemon slice

classic tonic or Indian tonic $5

C'est Nous Cucumber, Basil, Apple French Gin $20
Juniper, basil, cucumber, apple, lemon

Served Neat or on ice

Light tonic $5

Distillerie De Paris GIN Tonik $20
Quinine complimented by juniper, coriander and angelica
Served Neat or on ice with fresh lemon slice

Sparkling water $5

Blended Scotch whisky Gls Btl
J.W Red Label $12 $180

J&B Rare $12  $180
Dewar’s White $12 $180

J.W Black Label $15  $225
J.W Double Black $16 $240
Dewar’s 12 — The Ancestor $15 $225

Grand Old Parr $15 $225

Chivas Regal 12 $15 $225
Dimple 15 $§17  $225

J&B Reserve 15 $17 $225
Chivas Regal 18 $20  $300
J.W Platinum $30  $450

JW XR 21 $50 $750

J.W Blue Label $90 $1,350



Bourbon & Tennessee Gls

Wild Turkey
Jack Daniels

Irish whiskey
Jameson

Single Malt Whisky
Glenmorangie 10 years

Dalmore 12 years
Talisker 10 years
Talisker Storm
Glenlivet 12 years

Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years

Cardhu 12 years

Glenlivet 18 years
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 15 years
Macallan 18 years

Gin

Beefeater
Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray N10
Hendrick’s
Beefeater 24
Monkey 47

Vodka

Absolut
Smirnoff
Stolichnaya Gold
Stolichnaya Elite
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Beluga

Rum

Havana Club 3 anos
Havana Club 7 anos

$13
$13

Gls
$13

Gls
$30
$25
$30
$30
$20
$20
$25
$35
$20
$40
$30
$45
$80

Gls
$12
$12
$12
$12
$15
$15
$15
$20

Gls
$12
$12
$12
$15
$20
$20
$20

Gls
$15
$17

Btl
§195
$195

Btl
$195

Btl
$450
§375
$450
$450
$300
$300
$325
$455
$300
$600
$390
$585
$1,040

Btl

$180
$180
$180
$180
§225
$225
$210
$200

Btl

$168
$168
$168
$210
$280
$280
$280

Btl
$225
$225



Havana Club Especial

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Gold

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Patron Blanco
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Aperitif & Digestif
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Rosato
Martini Xtra Dry
Amaretto
Limoncello
Pernod

Campari

Aperol

Fernet Branca

Beer

Almaza $8
Almaza Light $8
Beirut Beer $8
Heineken $10
Laziza $7

Energy Drink
Red Bull $9

$15
$12
$12

Gls
$12
$12
$20
$20
$25
$35
$35

Still and Sparkling Water

Mineral Water 1L $5

Mineral Water 0.33L $3

Perrier 200ml $6

$225
$180
$180

Btl

$180
$180
$300
$300
§375
$525
§525
§45

Gls
$55
$95
$55
$95

Gls
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$15

$625



San Benedetto 250 ml $5

Soft Drinks $5

Juices
Chilled $5
Fresh $8

Hot Beverages
Espresso $5
Cappuccino $8
Café Latte $8
Macchiato $8

Hot Chocolate $8
Nescafé $8
Selection of Tea $8

Champagne

Moét & Chandon $300
Laurent Perrier Brut ~ $250
Bollinger $250

Prosecco & Sparkling Wine

Café de Paris $40
Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut $90
Mionetto Brut $90

Senior Extra Dry — Bortolomiol $125

By the Glass
Mionetto Brut $18

Lebanese Wine

Red

Chateau Ksara $45

Cuvée du troisiéme millénaire $60
Chateau Kefraya 2019 $50

Le Comte de M 2019 $80

Hochar Pére et Fils $75

Musar Jeune $40

Ixsir grande reserve $55

La Tourba Merlot $75

By the Glass $12
Reserve Du Couvent
Kefraya Coteaux
Musar Jeune



White

Ksara Chateau blanc de blanc $30

Ksara Chardonnay cuvée du pape 2020 $65
Chateau Kefraya $35

Musar Korai $65

Ixsir Grande reserve $50

La Tourba Cival $40

By the Glass $12
Ksara Blanc de Blanc
Kefraya Blanc de Blanc
Musar Jeune

Rose

Ksara Sunset $30
Myst De Kefraya $30
Musar Korai $50

By the Glass $12
Ksara Sunset
Myst De Kefraya
Musar Jeune

Foreign Wine

French

Red

Grande Metairie Bordeaux AOC $90

Vieux Pigeonier Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion $110
Cotes Du Rhone Guigal $125

Chateau Lauvergnac $110

White

Petite Marie Entre Deux Mers $75
Vieille Ferme Beauscatel $65

Andrea Graves $100

Domaine Louis Moreau Bourgogne $125

Rose
Vieille Ferme Beaucastel $60

By the Glass $15
Vieille Ferme Beaucastel (Red, White, Rose)

Italian
Red
Merlot — 11 Gufo $80



Chianti — Valvirginio $90
Santa Christina Antinori $100

White

Pinot Grigio — Madregale $60
Chardonnay - Bellaretta $50

Gavi “Il Forte”- Produttori Del Gavi $100

Rose
Madregale $60

By the Glass $15

Cabernet Sauvignon — Bellaretta
Chardonnay — Bellaretta
Madregale

Spanish
Red
Marques De Riscal 1860 $75

White
Marques De Riscal Sauvignon $75

Rose
Marques De Riscal Rosado $75



